Sr Questions Answers Choice

Red House
Fountain HOuse
Blue House
Mount Pleasant

1 What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.
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1985
1986
1987
1988

2 When the SAARC was established?

Sir William Muir

Lord Litton

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of above

3 Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988
May 30,1988

4 Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.
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. Tehzib ul Akhlaqg

. The spirit of Islam
.Bothaandb

. None of the above

5 Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

1889
1890
1891
1892

6 When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Faz-ul-Haq

Ch. Khalique

. Abdullah HAROON

7 Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan
Mohsin Ul mulk

Wagar ul Mulk

Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

8 Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

1906
1909
1919

9 Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

1917
1918
1919

10 Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:

Banneriee
Nawrujee
Gokhle

LaLA laipat Roy

11 Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

America
India
Russia
China

12 In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

1922
1924
1925

13 Chaura tragedy took place in:

Aut 16, 1947
Sep 5, 1947
Nov 8, 1947
Dec 9, 1947

14 Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

On 10th October, 1947
On 9th September, 1951
On 9th September, 1958
On 14th August, 1948

15 When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?

Weight age
Seats for Muslims
C. Separate Electrote
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16 The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:



17

18

19

20

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906

The United India had the reserves of.

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

B. Ratan Bai
C. Queen of Mysore
D. Aimy Bai

B. Aligarh
C. Delhi
D. Dhakka

A. 2 Billion rupees

C. 4Billion rupees
D. 5 Billion rupees

A. Jalandhar
B. Lahore
C. Karachi



