

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Red House B. Fountain HOUSe C. Blue House D. Mount Pleasant
2	When the SAARC was established?	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
3	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
4	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
5	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Tehzib ul Akhlaq B. The spirit of Islam C. Both a and b D. None of the above
6	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
7	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq C. Ch. Khalique D. Abdullah HAROON
8	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
9	Separate electorate was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
10	Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919
11	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Bannerjee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA laipat Roy
12	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. America B. India C. Russia D. China
13	Chaura tragedy took place in:	A. 1922 B. 1924 C. 1925
14	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
15	When did Gwadar become part of Pakistan?	A. On 10th October, 1947 B. On 9th September, 1951 C. On 9th September, 1958 D. On 14th August, 1948
16	The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:	A. Weight age B. Seats for Muslims C. Separate ElectrOte

---

17 Which Hindu woman fought against the British in the War of Independence 1857?

A. Lakshmi Bai  
B. Ratan Bai  
C. Queen of Mysore  
D. Aima Bai

---

18 Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906

A. Karachi  
B. Aligarh  
C. Delhi  
D. Dhakka

---

19 The United India had the reserves of.

A. 2 Billion rupees  
B. 3 Billion rupees  
C. 4 Billion rupees  
D. 5 Billion rupees

---

20 Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

A. Jalandhar  
B. Lahore  
C. Karachi  
D. London

---